Publication Report

Clayton County, IA By Employee Name
Payroll Set: cnty - Payroll Set cnty
For Date Range 07/01/2024-06/30/2025

Employee Name Salary
ADNEY, ALLEN $200.00
AMSDEN, BONNEY $768.40
ANDEREGG, DAVID $200.00
ANDERSON, MICHAEL $120.00
ANDERSON, TRAVIS $54,860.49
BAHLS, KATHY $63,266.27
BAHLS, MICHAEL $61,053.71
BAHLS, RICHARD $14,969.00
BAHNSEN, AMY $58,250.59
BARNHART, MACEY $57,766.38
BAUMGARTNER, GARRETT $12,271.73
BAZYN, PAUL $41,429.11
BELL, WILLIAM $6,608.09
BERGAN, RYAN $120.00
BLANCHARD, WILLIAM $55,686.67
BLIETZ, RICKEY $160.00
BOLSINGER, HUNTER $29,093.79
BOLSINGER, KYLIE $995.22
BOND, TABATHA $4,505.00
BRANDEL, KORY $55,146.73
BRIES, JILL $51,234.24
BROWN, DOUGLAS $80.00
BUCKMAN, DIRK $80.00
BURGIN, BART $79,354.34
BURGIN, JODI $20,910.84
BURR, JEFF $120.00
BUSHKOFSKY, RACHEL $10,672.73
CAMP, ROBERT $80.00
CARROLL, PAUL $200.00
CHAMBERS, TABITHA $57,561.03
CHRISTIANSON, EMILY $50,953.93
CONNOR, PEGGY $57,695.20
CORLETT, LUCAS $12,969.60
CUMBERLAND, CRYSTAL $54,581.98
CURRAN, RAYMOND $120.00
DAHLSTROM, CHRISTOPHER $400.00
DAVIS, KELSI $35,863.95
DEITCHLER, LANNY $200.00
DESHAW, ADAM $16,734.95
DINGBAUM, ZACHARY $40,377.20
DOEPPKE, CHRISTOPHER $69,970.55
DOEPPKE, GRANT $3,925.62
DOEPPKE, STEVEN $39,628.94
DOEPPKE, TERRY $55,891.29
DONLON, RHONDA $61,905.47
DRAPER, JEFFERY $27,902.39
ECKHEART, BILLIO $200.00
ELSINGER, LAURA $6,572.59
ERICKSON, NICHOLAS $152.00
EULBERG, JASON $53,865.03
FABERT, BRANDON $54,249.84
FAIRBANKS, KELLY $57,932.03
FARMER, LEVI $58,456.80
FETTKETHER, JOSIE $72,092.84
FETTKETHER, MELISSA $80.00
FINNEGAN, MICHAEL $200.00

FISCHER, ASHLEY $8,997.00



Employee Name

FISCHER, BEAU
FISCHER, KIMBERLY
FISCHER, ROGER
FOELS, JOHN
FRANZEN, ERIC
GARMS, ELI
GARMS, JENNIFER
GIBBS, EDWARD
GLAWE, BRIAN
GLAWE, WYATT
GORDON, CAROL
GOULD, DAVID
GOULD, TERRI
GOVIER, MARY
GROTH, JARED
GROTH, KEVIN
GROTH, UNA
HANSEL, ERIC
HANSEN, RYAN
HANSON, ALBERT
HARKRADER, ABBEY
HECK, DAVID

HECK, JANADENE
HEFEL, KEVIN
HEIDEN, MICHAEL
HEINS, HARRY
HELLE, WADE
HENKES, ANDREW
HENNING, HAROLD
HERRMANN, ZACHARY
HERZMANN, TAYLOR
HILLERS, JESSICA
HINZMAN, ROBERT
HOEGER, KEN
HOLST, STEPHEN
HUNT, JOHN
INGLES, BENJAMIN
ISAACS, RILEY
JACOBSON, REGAN
JENSEN, HUNTER
JOHNSON, CRAIG
JOHNSON, JASON
JOHNSON, KRISTINA
JONES, JEDEDIAH
JORDAN, CHRISTOPHER
KAISER, RONALD
KANN, LUKE
KAUTMAN, MARK
KEEHNER, RANDY
KELEHER, JERRY
KEPPLER, CLETUS
KIES, LISA

KILLIAN, KATIE
KINNE, FRED

KLEIN, RANDALL
KLINGMAN, TAMMY
KLUESNER, CRAIG

KNICKERBOCKER, BREANNA

KOETHER, KATHLEEN
KOETHER, SCOTT
KOLKER, THOMAS
KOONS, JERRY
KRIEG, DALE

KRIEG, JOSH

Salary

$18,611.42
$57,679.55
$80.00
$80.00
$52,031.46
$64,586.68
$72,870.98
$120.00
$56,597.45
$54,798.02
$120.00
$120.00
$520.00
$10,030.64
$80.00
$54,215.11
$260.00
$55,010.85
$80.00
$120.00
$52,680.00
$543.87
$46,524.82
$120.00
$54,800.41
$55,822.89
$120.00
$54,673.88
$80.00
$97,868.94
$7,020.00
$160.00
$120.00
$331.74
$75,521.10
$80.00
$54,151.44
$2,681.00
$120.00
$45,510.40
$93,743.99
$120.00
$120.00
$97,767.58
$52,490.29
$120.00
$46,676.96
$102,817.81
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$240.00
$51,355.17
$13,315.27
$6,707.02
$64,312.00
$55,555.03
$65,555.66
$380.00
$120.00
$55,621.76
$11,459.61
$40.00
$40.00



Employee Name

KRUSE, ANNE
KURDELMEYER, ROBERT
KWILINSKI, TORI
LAKE, ADAM
LANDSGARD, DARYL
LANE, PEGGY
LAWLOR, DONNA
LEWIN, BRANDI
LIVINGSTON, DERRICK
LOAN, ANDREW
LOWER, GREGORY
LUDOVISSY, JAMES
MCCUNE, SCOTT
MCGREAL, JOHN
MEIER, JAMES
MESCHER, RANDALL
MEYER, ERIC
MEYER, LARRY
MEYER, ROBERT
MEYER, SUE
MOELLER, RANDE
MOORE, BRUCE
MOOSE, DOUGLAS
MOSER, MATTHEW
MOSER, NICHOLAS
MOSER, SARAH
MOSES, TORRIE
MOYNA, KATRINA
MUELLER, ALISON
MUELLER, CINDY
MUELLER, JOSEPH
MUELLER, MATTHEW
NIEMER, KRISTINE
NOETHE, BRIAN
OBERBROECKLING, MICHAEL
ORR JR, JOHN
OSMUNDSON, JESSE
OSTRANDER, BRENT
OSTRANDER, JACK
PATE, CHRISTINA
PETERMAN, JIM
PETERSON, RAY
PHILLIPS, TRACEY
PHILLIPS, TYLER
PIERSCH, JONATHAN
PLOESSL, RONALD
POPENHAGEN, EAN
PUELZ, TERRY
PUELZ, TIMOTHY
PUELZ, TONY
RADLOFF, CRAIG
RADLOFF, DALE
REIERSON, JEFFREY
REIMER, ARLENE
REIMER, DOUGLAS
RODAS, CONNOR
RUFF, JAMES

RUFF, PATRICIA
RUMPH, DUSTIN
RUMPH, DYLAN
RUMPH, SAMANTHA
SARGENT, AMANDA
SASS, RICHARD
SASS, RONALD

Salary

$59,357.62
$69,938.67
$54,610.04
$65,799.32
$260.00
$61,905.48
$2,460.00
$66,413.41
$53,659.37
$86,952.00
$11,918.22
$120.00
$80.00
$120.00
$120.00
$40.00
$40.00
$80.00
$160.00
$36,435.49
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$94,290.70
$46,466.00
$62,275.68
$120.00
$3,850.00
$17,758.08
$360.00
$56,387.14
$120.00
$200.00
$120.00
$40.00
$80.00
$64,583.59
$115,700.43
$94,601.49
$80.00
$55,751.84
$41,815.05
$63,809.24
$54,798.01
$14,177.60
$140.00
$39,944.62
$14,965.56
$53,488.49
$72,604.06
$55,921.19
$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$41,092.27
$1,344.86
$53,605.03
$59,442.64
$55,479.09
$98,919.78
$51,069.41
$52,410.77
$120.00
$120.00



Employee Name

SAUER, ISAAC
SCHAEFERS, NICHOLAS
SCHAEFERS, TERESA
SCHEREF Ill, WILLIAM
SCHERF, MOLLY
SCHMITT, ALEXANDRA
SCHULER, ALYSSA
SCHULTE, DEBRA
SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER
SEABROOKE, TIMOTHY
SHERMAN, MATTHEW
SLOCUM, KENNETH
SMITH, MASON
STEWART, MILDRED
STICKFORT, CASEY
SWOPE, DAVID
SYLVESTER, MADISON
SYLVESTER, NICHOLAS
SYLVESTER, TAMMY
TAAKE, ROGER
TAYLOR, BRANDON
THORNTON, TRAMPUS
THURN, RICHARD
TROESTER, TODD
TSCHANTZ, DAVID
TSCHIRGI, AUDREY
TSCHIRGI, MICHAEL
TYER, DEBRA

VAN HORN, ERIC

VAN MEETEREN, JENNA
VORWALD, COURTNEY
VOSS, DEVIN

VOSS, DUSTIN
WALLESER, MAKAYLA
WALTHART, DENNIS
WEBER, CHRISTOPHER
WELLENDORF, ISAAC
WERGER, LINDA
WESSEL, WALTER
WETTLESON, MARCUS
WHITE, BRIAN

WHITE, CATHY
WHITTLE, BENJAMIN
WHITTLE, KARI

WILLE, TONYA
WILLIAMS, JUSTIN
WILLIAMS, RANDY
WILSON, CHERYL
WINTERS, CASSANDRA
YEAROUS, BRENDA
ZITTERGRUEN, JOSEPH
ZUERCHER, LINDA

Salary

$55,113.02
$2,166.50
$540.00
$80.00
$50,290.00
$26,331.48
$56,493.64
$40.00
$63,836.80
$120.00
$19,556.81
$52,680.00
$89,455.76
$380.00
$111,862.37
$3,316.21
$17,653.26
$84,728.77
$58,032.06
$80.00
$19,019.39
$68,392.07
$80.00
$160.00
$5,169.12
$56,065.78
$55,186.20
$1,162.50
$95,229.78
$62,945.61
$6,923.08
$405.46
$55,036.64
$20,530.77
$80.00
$65,205.28
$4,004.00
$61,870.44
$80.00
$40.00
$55,532.72
$58,264.20
$26,464.45
$45,747.11
$61,175.59
$47,085.75
$44,649.52
$2,408.00
$200.00
$2,562.00
$2,984.60
$72,870.98



